Praharsh Johorey

Associate Attorney

pjohorey@gibsondunn.com

T: +1 917.647.9998

New York

Praharsh Johorey is an associate attorney in the New York office of Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher. He is a member of the firm's International Arbitration Practice Group.

Praharsh works with clients to resolve a wide range of complex disputes, with a focus on cross-border investment-treaty and commercial arbitrations. He has experience advising clients under a variety of arbitration rules, including the UNCITRAL, AAA, SCC and JAMS rules.

Praharsh earned a Bachelor of Arts and Laws (with Honors) from the National Law Institute University (India) in 2018. He subsequently earned a Master of Laws from Columbia Law School (USA), where he graduated as a James Kent Scholar for outstanding academic achievement, and a J.N. Tata Endowment Scholar. Before joining the firm, Praharsh served as a law clerk to Justice R.F. Nariman in the Supreme Court of India from 2019 to 2021.

Praharsh maintains an active pro bono practice at the firm, advising clients on issues of public international law and international human rights law. He is fluent in English and Hindi, and is admitted to practice in the State of New York and across India.



Capabilities

International Arbitration

Administrative Law and Regulatory
Practice
Artificial Intelligence
Judgment and Arbitral Award Enforcement

Credentials

Education

Columbia University - 2022 Master of Laws (LL.M.)

National Law Institute University - 2018 B.A. LL.B. (Hons)

Admissions

India - Delhi Bar Council - Advocate New York Bar

Clerkships

Supreme Court of India, Hon. R.F. Nariman, 2019 - 2021